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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

3

5

6

8

9

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

23

25

26

RADOVANOVIC Mihailo

MATICIC Viktor

STANOJCIC Nenad

VUCICEVIC Nemanja

KRSMANCIC Mladen

GOPIC Uros

TOMIC Uros

ILIC Stefan

MARSENIC Mijajlo

RADIVOJEVIC Bogdan

ILIC Vanja

PAVIC Slobodan

CRNOGLAVAC Nikola

ANDREJEVIC Dusan

GOLUBOVIC Djordje

MLADENOVIC Nemanja

18

18

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

18

19

17

 18.3

191

183

187

192

186

191

192

193

202

186

176

186

197

191

192

191

189.8

85

75

79

94

93

90

89

95

106

75

71

80

94

89

86

80

 86.3

A

B

C

D

E

MAKSIMOVIC Nikola

JOKANOVIC Slobodan

RADOSAVLJEVIC Mihailo

RADOVIC Vladimir

KUBUROVIC Sasa

ASSISTANT COACH

HEAD COACH

COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

18/12/1992

22/05/1993

05/06/1992

20/01/1992

30/07/1992

22/05/1992

19/08/1992

10/10/1992

09/03/1993

02/03/1993

25/02/1993

04/10/1992

22/04/1992

22/12/1992

20/05/1992

04/01/1994

Birth Date Club

Partizan

Novi Beograd

Bane

Jugovic Unimet

Jugovic Unimet

Novi Beograd

Zajecar

Jugovic Unimet

Partizan

Partizan

PKB

Smederevo

Jugovic Unimet

Zemun

Partizan

Gummersbach(GER)
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